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47 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Hauptklasse 517 DRAMMEH Muhammed 1992 TSG Giengen --- 1.    00:34:03.97
2. 1. AK 30 402 NUßBAUM Benedikt 1985 ohne +5.91 2.    00:34:09.88
3. 2. Hauptklasse 503 JAWORSKI Martin 1989 MADDO AG +3:44.35 3.    00:37:48.32
4. 1. AK 45 530 GNANN Jochen 1972 TSV Burgau +4:15.91 4.    00:38:19.88
5. 1. AK 35 490 ZIENTEK Patrick 1983 +6:48.49 5.    00:40:52.46
6. 2. AK 45 455 MAIER Hans-Peter 1971 SV Deisenhausen-Bleichen +7:10.38 6.    00:41:14.35
7. 1. AK 50 516 ELSHOLTZ Tobias 1967 TSG Giengen +7:13.09 7.    00:41:17.06
8. 3. AK 45 444 KARTALY Egon 1971 SSV Hermaringen +7:24.30 8.    00:41:28.27
9. 2. AK 30 412 STARK Daniel 1984 +8:33.78 9.    00:42:37.75

10. 3. AK 30 514 SALEMI Salvatore 1985 TSG Giengen +8:45.60 10.    00:42:49.57
11. 1. AK 55 529 SIEGMUND Thomas 1960 +8:52.32 11.    00:42:56.29
12. 2. AK 55 456 BACHTHALER Gerhard 1959 SV Deisenhausen-Bleichen +9:58.46 12.    00:44:02.43
13. 1. AK 60 502 KRAUS Ernst 1957 FC Ebershausen +10:38.54 13.    00:44:42.51
14. 1. AK 40 486 WAGER Mark 1978 +10:52.88 14.    00:44:56.85
15. 4. AK 45 411 SEYBOLD Ulrich 1969 GS Bächingen +11:05.55 15.    00:45:09.52
16. 2. AK 35 484 KIRCHNER Rolf 1982 Bundeswehr Dillingen +11:24.77 16.    00:45:28.74
17. 3. AK 35 528 ULM Michael 1982 Mitch`s Laufteam +12:11.70 17.    00:46:15.67
18. 3. AK 55 435 KONRAD Siegfried 1961 TSV Behlingen-Ried +12:15.20 18.    00:46:19.17
19. 4. AK 30 513 ARNOLD Rene 1987 +12:37.76 19.    00:46:41.73
20. 1. U16 414 LOHNER Julian 2003 Die Lohnis +12:38.94 20.    00:46:42.91
21. 2. AK 50 525 WIDMAYR Martin 1965 LC Aichach +13:38.85 21.    00:47:42.82
22. 5. AK 30 482 SEIFRIED Matthias 1987 +13:57.76 22.    00:48:01.73
23. 2. AK 40 439 WINKLER Michael 1975 AK Lebenswertes Lauingen +14:01.72 23.    00:48:05.69
24. 3. AK 50 524 LANG Ulrich 1964 +14:04.65 24.    00:48:08.62
25. 4. AK 35 410 DIETZ Thorsten 1979 ohne +14:44.86 25.    00:48:48.83
26. 5. AK 45 442 BLANK Marc 1972 Kultur-Initiative-Bächingen +14:46.06 26.    00:48:50.03
27. 3. AK 40 409 KIENLE Martin 1975 +16:26.67 27.    00:50:30.64
28. 6. AK 30 405 MICHEL David 1984 +17:13.64 28.    00:51:17.61
29. 4. AK 50 497 WETZEL Hans-Jürgen 1965 +17:20.82 29.    00:51:24.79
30. 6. AK 45 440 PIETSCH Jürgen 1971 Just Do It +17:27.09 30.    00:51:31.06
31. 1. AK 65 527 BACH Norbert 1952 Fit you Giengen +17:52.20 31.    00:51:56.17
32. 5. AK 50 526 WIDMAYR Michael 1965 Hansi Hinterseer Fan Club +18:52.98 32.    00:52:56.95
33. 7. AK 30 453 LASAR Michael 1986 +19:02.51 33.    00:53:06.48
34. 3. Hauptklasse 459 KEWITZ Maurice 1996 SG Gundelfingen +19:30.69 34.    00:53:34.66
35. 5. AK 35 506 BACHER Michael 1979 SV Mergelstetten Triathlon +19:42.52 35.    00:53:46.49
36. 1. U14 406 WEIß Jonathan 2005 ohne +20:26.17 36.    00:54:30.14
37. 1. AK 70 445 KOCH Martin 1946 ESV Crailsheim +20:39.85 37.    00:54:43.82
38. 7. AK 45 505 KÖNIG Oli 1972 SV Mergelstetten Triathlon +20:40.19 38.    00:54:44.16
39. 8. AK 45 454 KRAUS Armin 1972 +23:15.22 39.    00:57:19.19
40. 4. AK 40 491 WEPS Oliver 1978 Rayong Lauingen +24:39.22 40.    00:58:43.19
41. 8. AK 30 499 KEDZIERSKI Irek 1988 Rayong Lauingen +24:39.31 41.    00:58:43.28
42. 9. AK 30 500 KEDZIERSKI Patryk 1986 Rayong Lauingen +24:39.39 42.    00:58:43.36
43. 9. AK 45 492 KOMMISSARI Stefan 1969 Rayong Lauingen +24:39.63 43.    00:58:43.60
44. 2. AK 60 431 SCHAUFELBERGER Eberhard 1956 SPD Gundelfingen +26:18.91 44.    01:00:22.88
45. 5. AK 40 404 PREIS Bernhard 1976 TSV Behlingen-Ried +26:36.92 45.    01:00:40.89
46. 10. AK 45 495 SCHAUFELBERGER Stefan 1972 Röhm GmbH +28:02.61 46.    01:02:06.58
47. 2. AK 65 523 WALTER Manfred 1949 Vöhringen +29:24.44 47.    01:03:28.41

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse U14
36. 1. U14 406 WEIß Jonathan 2005 ohne --- 1.    00:54:30.14
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Altersklasse U16
20. 1. U16 414 LOHNER Julian 2003 Die Lohnis --- 1.    00:46:42.91

Altersklasse Hauptklasse
1. 1. Hauptklasse 517 DRAMMEH Muhammed 1992 TSG Giengen --- 1.    00:34:03.97
3. 2. Hauptklasse 503 JAWORSKI Martin 1989 MADDO AG +3:44.35 2.    00:37:48.32

34. 3. Hauptklasse 459 KEWITZ Maurice 1996 SG Gundelfingen +19:30.69 3.    00:53:34.66

Altersklasse AK 30
2. 1. AK 30 402 NUßBAUM Benedikt 1985 ohne --- 1.    00:34:09.88
9. 2. AK 30 412 STARK Daniel 1984 +8:27.87 2.    00:42:37.75

10. 3. AK 30 514 SALEMI Salvatore 1985 TSG Giengen +8:39.69 3.    00:42:49.57
19. 4. AK 30 513 ARNOLD Rene 1987 +12:31.85 4.    00:46:41.73
22. 5. AK 30 482 SEIFRIED Matthias 1987 +13:51.85 5.    00:48:01.73
28. 6. AK 30 405 MICHEL David 1984 +17:07.73 6.    00:51:17.61
33. 7. AK 30 453 LASAR Michael 1986 +18:56.60 7.    00:53:06.48
41. 8. AK 30 499 KEDZIERSKI Irek 1988 Rayong Lauingen +24:33.40 8.    00:58:43.28
42. 9. AK 30 500 KEDZIERSKI Patryk 1986 Rayong Lauingen +24:33.48 9.    00:58:43.36

Altersklasse AK 35
5. 1. AK 35 490 ZIENTEK Patrick 1983 --- 1.    00:40:52.46

16. 2. AK 35 484 KIRCHNER Rolf 1982 Bundeswehr Dillingen +4:36.28 2.    00:45:28.74
17. 3. AK 35 528 ULM Michael 1982 Mitch`s Laufteam +5:23.21 3.    00:46:15.67
25. 4. AK 35 410 DIETZ Thorsten 1979 ohne +7:56.37 4.    00:48:48.83
35. 5. AK 35 506 BACHER Michael 1979 SV Mergelstetten Triathlon +12:54.03 5.    00:53:46.49

Altersklasse AK 40
14. 1. AK 40 486 WAGER Mark 1978 --- 1.    00:44:56.85
23. 2. AK 40 439 WINKLER Michael 1975 AK Lebenswertes Lauingen +3:08.84 2.    00:48:05.69
27. 3. AK 40 409 KIENLE Martin 1975 +5:33.79 3.    00:50:30.64
40. 4. AK 40 491 WEPS Oliver 1978 Rayong Lauingen +13:46.34 4.    00:58:43.19
45. 5. AK 40 404 PREIS Bernhard 1976 TSV Behlingen-Ried +15:44.04 5.    01:00:40.89

Altersklasse AK 45
4. 1. AK 45 530 GNANN Jochen 1972 TSV Burgau --- 1.    00:38:19.88
6. 2. AK 45 455 MAIER Hans-Peter 1971 SV Deisenhausen-Bleichen +2:54.47 2.    00:41:14.35
8. 3. AK 45 444 KARTALY Egon 1971 SSV Hermaringen +3:08.39 3.    00:41:28.27

15. 4. AK 45 411 SEYBOLD Ulrich 1969 GS Bächingen +6:49.64 4.    00:45:09.52
26. 5. AK 45 442 BLANK Marc 1972 Kultur-Initiative-Bächingen +10:30.15 5.    00:48:50.03
30. 6. AK 45 440 PIETSCH Jürgen 1971 Just Do It +13:11.18 6.    00:51:31.06
38. 7. AK 45 505 KÖNIG Oli 1972 SV Mergelstetten Triathlon +16:24.28 7.    00:54:44.16
39. 8. AK 45 454 KRAUS Armin 1972 +18:59.31 8.    00:57:19.19
43. 9. AK 45 492 KOMMISSARI Stefan 1969 Rayong Lauingen +20:23.72 9.    00:58:43.60
46. 10. AK 45 495 SCHAUFELBERGER Stefan 1972 Röhm GmbH +23:46.70 10.    01:02:06.58

Altersklasse AK 50
7. 1. AK 50 516 ELSHOLTZ Tobias 1967 TSG Giengen --- 1.    00:41:17.06

21. 2. AK 50 525 WIDMAYR Martin 1965 LC Aichach +6:25.76 2.    00:47:42.82
24. 3. AK 50 524 LANG Ulrich 1964 +6:51.56 3.    00:48:08.62
29. 4. AK 50 497 WETZEL Hans-Jürgen 1965 +10:07.73 4.    00:51:24.79
32. 5. AK 50 526 WIDMAYR Michael 1965 Hansi Hinterseer Fan Club +11:39.89 5.    00:52:56.95

Altersklasse AK 55
11. 1. AK 55 529 SIEGMUND Thomas 1960 --- 1.    00:42:56.29
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12. 2. AK 55 456 BACHTHALER Gerhard 1959 SV Deisenhausen-Bleichen +1:06.14 2.    00:44:02.43
18. 3. AK 55 435 KONRAD Siegfried 1961 TSV Behlingen-Ried +3:22.88 3.    00:46:19.17

Altersklasse AK 60
13. 1. AK 60 502 KRAUS Ernst 1957 FC Ebershausen --- 1.    00:44:42.51
44. 2. AK 60 431 SCHAUFELBERGER Eberhard 1956 SPD Gundelfingen +15:40.37 2.    01:00:22.88

Altersklasse AK 65
31. 1. AK 65 527 BACH Norbert 1952 Fit you Giengen --- 1.    00:51:56.17
47. 2. AK 65 523 WALTER Manfred 1949 Vöhringen +11:32.24 2.    01:03:28.41

Altersklasse AK 70
37. 1. AK 70 445 KOCH Martin 1946 ESV Crailsheim --- 1.    00:54:43.82
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit
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1. 1. AK 45 515 ELSHOLTZ Karin 1969 TSG Giengen --- 1.    00:40:39.80
2. 2. AK 45 504 GRIMMEISEN Stefanie 1973 SV Mergelstetten Triathlon +1:46.91 2.    00:42:26.71
3. 1. AK 40 462 UNGER Daniela 1978 Gundelfingen GO +2:55.72 3.    00:43:35.52
4. 1. AK 50 447 MARBUS Michaela 1968 medisan Dillingen +8:32.20 4.    00:49:12.00
5. 2. AK 50 436 REMBOLD Laura 1968 LG Brenztal +8:59.65 5.    00:49:39.45
6. 1. Hauptklasse 494 HÄßLER Elisabeth 1991 +11:19.49 6.    00:51:59.29
7. 1. AK 30 413 REICHERZER Julia 1987 +17:29.31 7.    00:58:09.11
8. 2. AK 40 430 SPENGLER Birgit 1977 SPD Gundelfingen +19:12.07 8.    00:59:51.87
9. 3. AK 45 532 KLIEMAS Anja 1970 LG Mohren +19:55.36 9.    01:00:35.16

10. 4. AK 45 408 SCHÖDL Manuela 1970 +32:04.27 10.    01:12:44.07

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse Hauptklasse
6. 1. Hauptklasse 494 HÄßLER Elisabeth 1991 --- 1.    00:51:59.29

Altersklasse AK 30
7. 1. AK 30 413 REICHERZER Julia 1987 --- 1.    00:58:09.11

Altersklasse AK 40
3. 1. AK 40 462 UNGER Daniela 1978 Gundelfingen GO --- 1.    00:43:35.52
8. 2. AK 40 430 SPENGLER Birgit 1977 SPD Gundelfingen +16:16.35 2.    00:59:51.87

Altersklasse AK 45
1. 1. AK 45 515 ELSHOLTZ Karin 1969 TSG Giengen --- 1.    00:40:39.80
2. 2. AK 45 504 GRIMMEISEN Stefanie 1973 SV Mergelstetten Triathlon +1:46.91 2.    00:42:26.71
9. 3. AK 45 532 KLIEMAS Anja 1970 LG Mohren +19:55.36 3.    01:00:35.16

10. 4. AK 45 408 SCHÖDL Manuela 1970 +32:04.27 4.    01:12:44.07

Altersklasse AK 50
4. 1. AK 50 447 MARBUS Michaela 1968 medisan Dillingen --- 1.    00:49:12.00
5. 2. AK 50 436 REMBOLD Laura 1968 LG Brenztal +27.45 2.    00:49:39.45
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